P08000017735

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City,	/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bus	iness Entity Na	ame)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
		į	
·			

Office Use Only



000132709620

07/16/08--01025--010 **78.75

OS JUL 16 MI 6: OF



COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	MIAMI EURO CARS, INC.		
		ATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	. •
Snoiosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	\$78.75	1 a check for: \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	
FROM:		chard J. Roth (Printed or typed)	
	9271	SW 136 ST CIR Address	· ·
	Mian	ni, FL 33176 y, State & Zip	
	ops0 Daytime	303@aoi.com Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

MIAMI EURO CARS INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal street address and mailing address, if different is:

9055 SW 73 COURT, #405 MIAMI, FL 33156

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS PURPOSES

رن

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

1,000 SHARES @ \$1.00 PER SHARE PAR VALUE

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(cs) and specific title(s):

JAVIER M. LACAYO, PRESIDENT & SECRETARY 9055 SW 73 COURT, #405 MIAMI, FL 33156

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

JAVIER M. LACAYO 9055 SW 73 COURT, #405 MIAMI, FL 33156

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

JAVIER M. LACAYO 9055 SW 73 COURT, # MIAMI, FL 33158	405
**************************************	the above stated corporation at the place designated in this
Marie Contraction of the Contrac	JULY 16, 2008
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
#	JULY 16, 2008
Signature/incorporator	Date